
 

2008 Academic Year
MAIN TEACHING PERIODS ONSHORE

January
calendar week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

DATE [Mon] 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22

 [Fri] 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

10 31 29
session/semester week 4 5 6 7 8 exams 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1 2 3

Teaching weeks Tuesday 1 January - New Years Day Holiday
31 Census dates (in white text) NSW Public School Vacations Monday 28 January - Australia Day Holiday

Monday 24 December 2007 - Monday 28 January 2008 Friday 21 March - Good Friday 
Monday 14 April - Friday 25 April 2008 Saturday 22 March - Easter Saturday 
Monday 7 July - Friday 18 July 2008 Monday 24 March - Easter Monday

Monday 21 April - Friday 25 April  2008 Monday 29 September - Friday 10 October 2008 Friday 25 April - Anzac Day
Monday 29 September - Friday 3 October 2008 Monday 22 December 2008 - Monday 26 January 2009 Monday 9 June - Queens Birthday

Monday 6 October - Labour Day
Thursday  25 December - Christmas Day
Friday 26 December - Boxing Day

SHORT TEACHING PERIODS ONSHORE AND OFFSHORE (unless otherwise specified for particular subjects all examinations will be conducted within the teaching period)
January

calendar week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52
DATE [Mon] 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22

31 19 8 29 20 8
[Fri] 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

OTHER TEACHING PERIODS OFFSHORE ONLY (unless otherwise specified for particular subjects all examinations will be conducted within the teaching period)
January

calendar week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52
DATE [Mon] 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22

10 20 31 10

31

19

8

29

20

8

 [Fri] 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

May October

March Session May Session July Session

June AugustJulyMarch April

Centrally Conducted Examination Periods

February March April

Mid semester non-teaching week

May

             March to May Semester

November December

June July

September

January to March Semester [from 17 Dec 2007]

August

February

December

November December

exams

NSW Public Holidays 2008

Summer 
Session
(to 6 Feb 09)

Autumn Semester Spring Semester

NovemberOctoberJuneFebruary

Summer Session
(from 3 Dec 2007)

August September

             May to July Semester

July to September Semester

August to October Semester

October to December Semester (to 2 Jan 2009)

August Session October Session 

September

December to February Semester (to 20 Feb 2009)

December Session to 2 Jan 09

October

31

July

exams

March April May


